
Men events shown in Black 

Ladies’ events are shown in Blue 

Medley/Mixed events are shown in Red 
 

MARCH 2023 
 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Thursday, 2 March 2023 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB aggregate 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB aggregate 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

 
Saturday, 4 March 2023 

Individual Par & 2BBB Par     

Individual Par & 2BBB Par 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Sunday, 5 March 2023 

Semi-finals Pennants CWDA Bathurst Hosting 

 
--------------------------------------------------------------  
Monday, 6 March 2023 

CW Vets at Canowindra + Vets Classic Vardon Event       
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Tuesday, 7 March 2023 

Individual Stableford 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
Thursday, 9 March 2023 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB multiplier 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB multiplier  

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Saturday, 11 March 2023 

Individual Stroke and Stableford "Monthly Medals"  

Individual Stroke 

 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Sunday, 12 March 2023 

Individual Stableford - Pennants CWDA Finals 

--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

 



Monday, 13 March 2023 

Individual Stableford + Vets           
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Tuesday, 14 March 2023 

Individual Stroke  
 

  

 

Thursday, 16 March 2023 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB  

 
------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
Saturday, 18 March 2023 

Jack Newton Junior Classic  
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Sunday, 19 March 2023 

Jack Newton Junior Classic 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Monday, 20 March 2023 
Individual Stableford + CW Vets at Molong         

 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Tuesday, 21 March 2023 

Individual Par event 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Thursday, 23 March 2023 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
 



  

 

 
Saturday, 25 March 2023 
Individual Stroke CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS RD 1 
Individual Stroke CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS RD 1 
  
------------------------------------------------------------- 

 
 
Sunday, 26 March 2023 
Individual Stroke CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS RD 2 
Individual Stroke CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS RD 2  
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 
 
Monday, 27 March 2023 
Individual Stableford + Vets          
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Tuesday, 28 March 2023 
Individual Stableford & 3 Ball aggregate  
  
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
Thursday, 30 March 2023 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB aggregate 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB aggregate  
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
 


